
SHEAVE DIA 
(mm)

CAPACITY 
(t)

MANILLA 
ROPE DIA 

(mm)

HOOK 
SUSPENDED 
- PART NO

EYE
SUSPENDED 
- PART NO

WIRE ROPE 
DIA (mm)

HOOK 
SUSPENDED 
- PART NO

EYE 
SUSPENDED 
- PART NO

63

75

100

125

150

200

0.25

0.25

0.75

1

1

2

10

12

16

20

24

32

45625

45642

45675

45709

45726

-

-

45634

45667

45701

45718

-

5

6

8

10

12

16

45626

45643

45676

45710

45727

45761

-

45635

45668

45702

45719

-

LIGHT DUTY MANUAL 

SHEAVE 
BLOCK

TREBLE SHEAVE BLOCK

• Fully interchangeable sheaves.

• Supplied with either drop-forged swivel hooks or eyes.

• Beckets are standard on all single and double blocks.

• Bronze bushes and safety latches are also standard across the 
range.

Application: Block and tackle, general pulling
Australian Standard: AS 2089

CONTACT US!
www.heswa.com.au

(08) 9456 0084

sales@heswa.com.au


