



SHEAVE BLOCK

TREBLE SHEAVE BLOCK

- Fully interchangeable sheaves.
- Supplied with either drop-forged swivel hooks or eyes.
- Beckets are standard on all single and double blocks.
- Bronze bushes and safety latches are also standard across the range.

Application: Block and tackle, general pulling

Australian Standard: AS 2089

SHEAVE DIA (mm)	CAPACITY (t)	MANILLA ROPE DIA (mm)	HOOK SUSPENDED - PART NO	EYE SUSPENDED - PART NO	WIRE ROPE DIA (mm)	HOOK SUSPENDED - PART NO	EYE SUSPENDED - PART NO
63	0.25	10	45625	-	5	45626	-
75	0.25	12	45642	45634	6	45643	45635
100	0.75	16	45675	45667	8	45676	45668
125	1	20	45709	45701	10	45710	45702
150	1	24	45726	45718	12	45727	45719
200	2	32	-	-	16	45761	-



STRONGER | SAFER | SMARTER

CONTACT US!





(08) 9456 0084

sales@heswa.com.au